
DAPER Confirmation

Event: A2289  

Table Tennis Team Table Tennis Club

Organization Event Name

Contact Type Email Phone

Lawrence Long Primary belong@mit.edu

Qty. Resource

Fri, Mar 7, 2025 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Mar 9, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Tue, Mar 11, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Fri, Mar 14, 2025 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Mar 16, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, Mar 18, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Fri, Mar 21, 2025 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Mar 23, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, Mar 25, 2025 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, Mar 28, 2025 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Mar 30, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Canceled

Tue, Apr 1, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, Apr 4, 2025 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Apr 6, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, Apr 8, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, Apr 11, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Apr 13, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, Apr 15, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, Apr 18, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, Apr 20, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, Apr 22, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, Apr 25, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Sun, Apr 27, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Tue, Apr 29, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, May 2, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed
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Qty. Resource

Sun, May 4, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), T Club Lounge, W31-125 Confirmed

Tue, May 6, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Fri, May 9, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 2 Confirmed

Sun, May 11, 2025 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Tue, May 13, 2025 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM du Pont (W31/32), Du Pont Court 1 Confirmed

Page 2 of 2A2289 


